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RUN DATE: February 7, 2007

OCTOBER 2006 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONELL  S.LUS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
46.023
1 22157 47257  +1.234 1.399 0 6.212 0 2.958 5.596
2 22255  49.847  +2.590 1.525 0 6.648 0 1.833 5.157
3 22281 50.539 +692 1.683 0 6.236 0 2.132 5.756
4 22277 50433 -106 1.880 0 6.369 0 2.766 5.585
5 222.86 50.673 +240 1.941 0 6.178 0 2.505 5.798
6 22335 51982  +1.309 2.065 0 6.454 0 2.101 5.640
7 22376 53081  +1.099 2.198 0 6.525 0 3.017 5.421
8 221.69 47572 -5.509 2.210 0 6.156 0 5.154 6.054
9 22217 48836  +1.264 2.233 0 6.179 0 2.620 5.364
10 22316 51.474  +2.638 2.208 0 6.081 0 2.088 5.146
11 22360 52,652  +1.178 2.092 0 6.907 0 2.864 5.673
12 22369  52.893 +241 1.987 0 7.891 0 4,021 5.913
13 22320 51.580 -1.313 2123 0 7.087 0 4.200 5.856
14 22052 44505 -7.075 2.262 0 1.416 0 1.854 5.684
15 221.04 45865  +1.360 2.335 0 6.449 0 2.060 6.156
16 222,67 50166  +4.301 2,503 0 7.166 0 2.878 4.793
17 22215  48.783 -1.383 2,517 0 6.742 0 5.189 5.370
18 22150  47.073 -1.710 2,538 0 6.453 0 4.151 6.138
19 221.00  45.760 -1.313 2.528 0 6.530 0 4.489 5.521
20 22245 49580  +3.820 2,541 0 5.926 0 1.163 5.399
21 22236  49.341 -239 2.569 0 4.980 0 2.474 5.372
22 22215 48783 -558 2.631 0 5.280 0 2.618 5.658
23 22259 49953  +1.170 2,598 0 5.429 0 2.793 4.843
24 22222  48.969 -984 2,571 0 4.849 0 2.720 5.312
25 22209 48624 -345 2.612 0 4,580 0 2.335 5.182
26 22158  47.283 -1.341 2,597 0 5.084 0 3.223 5.569
27 22129 46,521 -762 2,576 0 5.095 0 2.202 5.796
28 22156  47.230 +709 2.604 0 5.708 0 2.405 5.730
29 22098  45.708 -1.522 2.688 0 4.908 0 2.333 5.578
30 22118  46.233 +525 2.749 0 4.819 0 2.094 5.472
31 22098 45708 -525 2.892 0 4.154 0 1.680 5.940
TOTALS 315 71.855 0 180.491 0 87.010 172,472
ACRE-FEET 315 142,524 0 358.004 0 172.584 342,098
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 342,098
SAN LUIS PUMP 172.584 DELIVERIES 588  TOTAL 515,270

GAINS(+)
* OR
DELIV.  LOSS(-)
C.FS.
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+49
+305

-28
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+606
+7.276

588 14,432



